BASIC 48,073.00

HRA 19,229.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 61,967.00

Deductions Amount

PF 5,769.00

PROF TAX 200.00

INCOME TAX 8,791.00

Total Earnings: Rs. 129,269.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 14,760.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 114,509.00

(Rupees One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Nine Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Arun G